
 
Appendix 2 – The current income band Council Tax Support scheme for 
2022/23 

Further changes to the income band scheme were made for 2019/20, namely: 

 Disregarding the Housing Element of UC in working out income 

 Additional income disregards for families with more than 2 children and those customers 
with a disability 

 Reducing the maximum award of Council Tax Support to 80% for those falling in the lowest 
income band 

 

 Household composition  

Band 

 Single 
person 

Couple 
with no 
children 

Couple 
with one 

child 

Lone 
parent 

with one 
child 

Couple 
with two 
or more 
children 

Lone 
parent with 

two or 
more 

children 

Discount 
(%) 

1 
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£0 to 
£74.99 

£0 to 
£114.99 

£0 to 
£164.99 

£0 to 
£124.99 

£0 to 
£214.99 

£0 to 
174.99 

80 

2 
£75.00 

to 
£124.99 

£115.00 
to 

£164.99 

£165.00 
to 

£214.99 

£125.00 
to 

£174.99 

£215.00 
to 

£264.99 

£175.00 
to 

£224.99 
70 

3 
£125.00 

to 
£174.99 

£165.00 
to 

£214.99 

£215.00 
to 

£264.99 

£175.00 
to 

£224.99 

£265.00 
to 

£314.99 

£225.00 
to 

£274.99 
55 

4 
£175.00 

to 
£224.99 

£215.00 
to 

£264.99 

£265.00 
to 

£314.99 

£225.00 
to 

£274.99 

£315.00 
to 

£364.99 

£275.00 
to 

£324.99 
40 

5 
£225.00 

to 
£274.99 

£265.00 
to 

£314.99 

£315.00 
to 

£364.99 

£275.00 
to 

£324.99 

£365.00 
to 

£414.99 

£325.00 
to 

£374.99 
25 

6 
£275.00 

to 
£324.99 

£315.00 
to 

£364.99 

£365.00 
to 

£414.99 

£325.00 
to 

£374.99 

£415.00 
to 

£464.99 

£375.00 
to 

£424.99 
10 

 

 


